
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 1   r01b03-01-000-0033   Contents   Index   About

Topics:

Names:
Captain of the Beat Constable Justice of the Peace

Adams, Smith
Anderson,
Arnett, James A.
Baker, James
Balch, Hezekiah
Bevile, Edward T.
Buford, Duncastle S.
Buford, Hopkins O.
Cobb, Dickson

Collier, William
Coltart, Robert W.
Craft, Joseph S.
Cross, James D,
Davis, R. A.
Drake, Z. N.
Eans, Thomas H.
Figures, William B.
Fowler, William

Green, William
Haden, John T.
Hamaker, William H.
Hilliard,
Hornbuckle, W. S.
Johnson, William
Kinnard, Lewis M.
Ledbetter, Gardner C.
Ledbetter, Paschal

Lewis, Joel D.
Lewis, Meriwether A.
Logan, Abner S.
McLehaney, David
Methvin, James S.
Middleton, A. J.
Miller, H.
Miller, John H.
Moon, Richard



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Nowlin, David S.
Owens, Thomas H.
Owens, Thomas J.
Reedy, John A.
Rice, Othniel

Richards, Malkijah R.
D.

Sadler, William H.
Smith, Meriwether
Spelts, Zineri
Spivey, Frederick T.

Strother, Green B.
Suman?, Joseph
Teague, Hezekiah M.
Terry, William
Thompson, William

P.

Watkins, William W,
White, Rolley M.
Wilson, Robert D.
Woodward, John

Huntsville, Madison,
AL

Election results

March 20, 1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 2   r01b03-01-000-0034   Contents   Index   About

Places:

Types:
Madison, Co., AL

Memo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 3   r01b03-01-000-0035   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
Robinson, William

Memo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 4   r01b03-01-000-0036   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Huntsville Foundry &
Machine Shop

Robinson, C. P.
Robinson, John R.

Robinson, William
Swift, John H. & Co.

Huntsville, AL

Receipt

February 7, 1859



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 5   r01b03-01-000-0037   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Dates:

Chandler, W. R. Chewning, Thad

Madison, Co., AL

June 10, 1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 6   r01b03-01-000-0038   Contents   Index   About

Types:

Dates:
Judgement Memo

September 10, 1849



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 7   r01b03-01-000-0039   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Chewning, T. Grayson Nunnally & Steger

Account

1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 8   r01b03-01-000-0040   Contents   Index   About

James W. McClung estate
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, D. McClellan, P. McClung, James W. McClung, Mary N.

Morgan Co., AL

Declaration

1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 9   r01b03-01-000-0041   Contents   Index   About

James W. McClung estate
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss & Shepherd
Cabaniss, Septimus

McClellan, N. P.
McClung, James W.

McClung, Margaret

Morgan Co., AL

Declaration

1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 10   r01b03-01-000-0042   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Rozell, William M. Townsend, Samuel

Receipt

May 31, 1852



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 11   r01b03-01-000-0043   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Rozell, W. M.

Memo

1852



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 12   r01b03-01-000-0044   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Pruit & Jones Pruit, V. G. Wright, Margaret

Memo

1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 13   r01b03-01-000-0045   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Pruit & Jones Wright, Margaret

Account

1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 14   r01b03-01-000-0046   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Huston, N. J.

Memo

1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 15   r01b03-01-000-0047   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Cockrill, S. R. Huston, N. J.

Account

1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 16   r01b03-01-000-0048   Contents   Index   About

James W. McClung estate
Names:

Types:
McClung, J. W. Spotswood, Sally D.

Memo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Image 17   r01b03-01-000-0049   Contents   Index   About

James W. McClung estate
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, S. D.
McClung, James W.

McClung, Margaret
Spotswood, Ed

Spotswood, Sally D.
Walker, S. P., Judge

Madison, Co., AL

Declaration

September 11, 1850



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r01b03-01-000-0033) 
Image 2 (r01b03-01-000-0034) 
Image 3 (r01b03-01-000-0035) 
Image 4 (r01b03-01-000-0036) 
Image 5 (r01b03-01-000-0037) 

Image 6 (r01b03-01-000-0038) 
Image 7 (r01b03-01-000-0039) 
Image 8 (r01b03-01-000-0040) 
Image 9 (r01b03-01-000-0041) 
Image 10 (r01b03-01-000-0042) 

Image 11 (r01b03-01-000-0043) 
Image 12 (r01b03-01-000-0044) 
Image 13 (r01b03-01-000-0045) 
Image 14 (r01b03-01-000-0046) 
Image 15 (r01b03-01-000-0047) 

Image 16 (r01b03-01-000-0048) 
Image 17 (r01b03-01-000-0049) 
Table of Contents 
Name & Place Index 
About the Collection 



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 3, Folder 1
Legal and court documents, 1850
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Adams, Smith 1
Anderson, 1
Arnett, James A. 1
Baker, James 1
Balch, Hezekiah 1
Bevile, Edward T. 1
Buford, Duncastle S. 1
Buford, Hopkins O. 1
Cabaniss & Shepherd 9
Cabaniss, D. 8
Cabaniss, S. D. 17
Cabaniss, Septimus 9
Captain of the Beat 1
Chandler, W. R. 5
Chewning, T. 7
Chewning, Thad 5
Cobb, Dickson 1
Cockrill, S. R. 15
Collier, William 1
Coltart, Robert W. 1
Constable 1
Craft, Joseph S. 1
Cross, James D, 1
Davis, R. A. 1
Drake, Z. N. 1
Eans, Thomas H. 1
Figures, William B. 1
Fowler, William 1
Grayson 7
Green, William 1
Haden, John T. 1
Hamaker, William H. 1
Hilliard, 1
Hornbuckle, W. S. 1
Huntsville Foundry & Machine Shop 4
Huntsville, AL 4
Huntsville, Madison, AL 1
Huston, N. J. 14, 15
Johnson, William 1
Justice of the Peace 1
Kinnard, Lewis M. 1
Ledbetter, Gardner C. 1
Ledbetter, Paschal 1
Lewis, Joel D. 1
Lewis, Meriwether A. 1
Logan, Abner S. 1
Madison, Co., AL 2, 5, 17

McClellan, N. P. 9
McClellan, P. 8
McClung, J. W. 16
McClung, James W. 8, 9, 17
McClung, Margaret 9, 17
McClung, Mary N. 8
McLehaney, David 1
Methvin, James S. 1
Middleton, A. J. 1
Miller, H. 1
Miller, John H. 1
Moon, Richard 1
Morgan Co., AL 8, 9
Nowlin, David S. 1
Nunnally & Steger 7
Owens, Thomas H. 1
Owens, Thomas J. 1
Pruit & Jones 12, 13
Pruit, V. G. 12
Reedy, John A. 1
Rice, Othniel 1
Richards, Malkijah R. D. 1
Robinson, C. P. 4
Robinson, John R. 4
Robinson, William 3, 4
Rozell, W. M. 11
Rozell, William M. 10
Sadler, William H. 1
Smith, Meriwether 1
Spelts, Zineri 1
Spivey, Frederick T. 1
Spotswood, Ed 17
Spotswood, Sally D. 16, 17
Strother, Green B. 1
Suman?, Joseph 1
Swift, John H. & Co. 4
Teague, Hezekiah M. 1
Terry, William 1
Thompson, William P. 1
Townsend, Samuel 10
Walker, S. P., Judge 17
Watkins, William W, 1
White, Rolley M. 1
Wilson, Robert D. 1
Woodward, John 1
Wright, Margaret 12, 13



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections 
M. Louis Salmon Library


